
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 
(Lb)

Glossbrenne
r  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Best 

Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 

Deadlift PL Total Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Amanda Culver 27 F-OR 114.5 114 1.1093 67.5 72.5 -82.5 72.5 42.5 47.5 -52.5 47.5 120 80 85 -95 85 205 227.4065 227.4065 1-F-OR-114
Andrew Priebe 37 M-O 148 148 0.7522 207.5 232.5 -237.5 232.5 142.5 150 157.5 157.5 390 210 222.5 232.5 232.5 622.5 468.2445 468.2445 1-M-O-148
Casey Saunders 22 M-OR 232.5 242 0.56975 197.5 210 227.5 227.5 142.5 152.5 -165 152.5 380 250 -260 260 260 640 364.64 364.64 1-M-OR-242
Charlotte Kotnour 52 F-OR 238 SHW 0.6957 105 112.5 -117.5 112.5 60 70 -75 70 182.5 105 115 -125 115 297.5 206.97075 241.1209238 2-F-OR-SHW
Cody Jenks 27 M-OC 196.4 198 0.6153 162.5 175 182.5 182.5 132.5 142.5 -150 142.5 325 220 232.5 240 240 565 347.6445 347.6445 1-M-OC-198
Jasmin Marcus 28 F-OR 94 97 1.2873 42.5 -52.5 -52.5 42.5 25 30 -35 30 72.5 85 92.5 102.5 102.5 175 225.2775 225.2775 1-F-OR-97
Jessica Lindsley 36 F-OR 213 SHW 0.72545 75 85 95 95 42.5 50 -60 50 145 100 140 -155 140 285 206.75325 206.75325 3-F-OR-SHW
Justen Frank 40 M-O 219 220 0.58305 295 307.5 320 320 -242.5 242.5 250 250 570 -250 250 -265 250 820 478.101 478.101 1-M-O-220
Justin Curtis 34 M-OR 365.5 SHW 0.51175 -167.5 167.5 175 175 137.5 142.5 -160 142.5 317.5 167.5 185 210 210 527.5 269.948125 269.948125 1-M-OR-SHW
Kelly Kidwiler 18 M-OR 242.5 242 0.5625 157.5 172.5 185 185 120 127.5 -140 127.5 312.5 200 215 232.5 232.5 545 306.5625 306.5625 2-M-OR-242
Kimberly Larson 54 F-OR 156.5 165 0.86785 65 70 -75 70 40 45 -50 45 115 110 120 -127.5 120 235 203.94475 245.549479 2-F-OR-165
Mackenzie Jacobs 16 F-OR 143 148 0.92775 -52.5 52.5 -57.5 52.5 35 40 -42.5 40 92.5 75 85 87.5 87.5 180 166.995 166.995 1-F-OR-148
Michael Weber 57 M-OR 181.5 181 0.6456 145 162.5 182.5 182.5 105 -112.5 -117.5 105 287.5 180 197.5 -202.5 197.5 485 313.116 397.031088 1-M-OR-181
Rachel Korzeniewski 27 F-OR 159.5 165 0.85715 85 -95 -95 85 62.5 -70 -70 62.5 147.5 107.5 110 -117.5 110 257.5 220.716125 220.716125 1-F-OR-165
Rodney Wasche 32 M-OC 272 275 0.5473 305 330 345 345 215 -227.5 -227.5 215 560 305 -325 -345 305 865 473.4145 473.4145 1-M-OC-275
Shane Graveman 38 M-OR 180.5 181 0.6504 142.5 157.5 -167.5 157.5 102.5 107.5 115 115 272.5 182.5 192.5 205 205 477.5 310.566 310.566 2-M-OR-181
Shari Lindsley 35 F-OR 302.5 SHW 0.65735 145 167.5 -175 167.5 70 80 92.5 92.5 260 145 167.5 182.5 182.5 442.5 290.877375 290.877375 1-F-OR-SHW
Stacy Hayford 33 F-OR 131.5 132 0.99295 87.5 92.5 100 100 47.5 52.5 -60 52.5 152.5 100 107.5 -115 107.5 260 258.167 258.167 1-F-OR-132
Will Hayford 41 M-O 193 198 0.62175 265 285 -295 285 152.5 155 162.5 162.5 447.5 265 285 -295 285 732.5 455.431875 459.9861938 1-M-O-198

Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 
(Lb)

Glossbrenne
r  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Best 

Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 

Deadlift PL Total Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Amanda Culver 27 F-OR 114.5 114 1.1093 148.8105 159.8335 -181.8795 159.8335 93.6955 104.7185 -115.7415 104.7185 264.552 176.368 187.391 -209.437 187.391 451.943 227.4065 227.4065 1-F-OR-114
Andrew Priebe 37 M-O 148 148 0.7522 457.4545 512.5695 -523.5925 512.5695 314.1555 330.69 347.2245 347.2245 859.794 462.966 490.5235 512.5695 512.5695 1372.3635 468.2445 468.2445 1-M-O-148
Casey Saunders 22 M-OR 232.5 242 0.56975 435.4085 462.966 501.5465 501.5465 314.1555 336.2015 -363.759 336.2015 837.748 551.15 -573.196 573.196 573.196 1410.944 364.64 364.64 1-M-OR-242
Charlotte Kotnour 52 F-OR 238 SHW 0.6957 231.483 248.0175 -259.0405 248.0175 132.276 154.322 -165.345 154.322 402.3395 231.483 253.529 -275.575 253.529 655.8685 206.97075 241.1209238 2-F-OR-SHW
Cody Jenks 27 M-OC 196.4 198 0.6153 358.2475 385.805 402.3395 402.3395 292.1095 314.1555 -330.69 314.1555 716.495 485.012 512.5695 529.104 529.104 1245.599 347.6445 347.6445 1-M-OC-198
Jasmin Marcus 28 F-OR 94 97 1.2873 93.6955 -115.7415 -115.7415 93.6955 55.115 66.138 -77.161 66.138 159.8335 187.391 203.9255 225.9715 225.9715 385.805 225.2775 225.2775 1-F-OR-97
Jessica Lindsley 36 F-OR 213 SHW 0.72545 165.345 187.391 209.437 209.437 93.6955 110.23 -132.276 110.23 319.667 220.46 308.644 -341.713 308.644 628.311 206.75325 206.75325 3-F-OR-SHW
Justen Frank 40 M-O 219 220 0.58305 650.357 677.9145 705.472 705.472 -534.6155 534.6155 551.15 551.15 1256.622 -551.15 551.15 -584.219 551.15 1807.772 478.101 478.101 1-M-O-220
Justin Curtis 34 M-OR 365.5 SHW 0.51175 -369.2705 369.2705 385.805 385.805 303.1325 314.1555 -352.736 314.1555 699.9605 369.2705 407.851 462.966 462.966 1162.9265 269.948125 269.948125 1-M-OR-SHW
Kelly Kidwiler 18 M-OR 242.5 242 0.5625 347.2245 380.2935 407.851 407.851 264.552 281.0865 -308.644 281.0865 688.9375 440.92 473.989 512.5695 512.5695 1201.507 306.5625 306.5625 2-M-OR-242
Kimberly Larson 54 F-OR 156.5 165 0.86785 143.299 154.322 -165.345 154.322 88.184 99.207 -110.23 99.207 253.529 242.506 264.552 -281.0865 264.552 518.081 203.94475 245.549479 2-F-OR-165
Mackenzie Jacobs 16 F-OR 143 148 0.92775 -115.7415 115.7415 -126.7645 115.7415 77.161 88.184 -93.6955 88.184 203.9255 165.345 187.391 192.9025 192.9025 396.828 166.995 166.995 1-F-OR-148
Michael Weber 57 M-OR 181.5 181 0.6456 319.667 358.2475 402.3395 402.3395 231.483 -248.0175 -259.0405 231.483 633.8225 396.828 435.4085 -446.4315 435.4085 1069.231 313.116 397.031088 1-M-OR-181
Rachel Korzeniewski 27 F-OR 159.5 165 0.85715 187.391 -209.437 -209.437 187.391 137.7875 -154.322 -154.322 137.7875 325.1785 236.9945 242.506 -259.0405 242.506 567.6845 220.716125 220.716125 1-F-OR-165
Rodney Wasche 32 M-OC 272 275 0.5473 672.403 727.518 760.587 760.587 473.989 -501.5465 -501.5465 473.989 1234.576 672.403 -716.495 -760.587 672.403 1906.979 473.4145 473.4145 1-M-OC-275
Shane Graveman 38 M-OR 180.5 181 0.6504 314.1555 347.2245 -369.2705 347.2245 225.9715 236.9945 253.529 253.529 600.7535 402.3395 424.3855 451.943 451.943 1052.6965 310.566 310.566 2-M-OR-181
Shari Lindsley 35 F-OR 302.5 SHW 0.65735 319.667 369.2705 -385.805 369.2705 154.322 176.368 203.9255 203.9255 573.196 319.667 369.2705 402.3395 402.3395 975.5355 290.877375 290.877375 1-F-OR-SHW
Stacy Hayford 33 F-OR 131.5 132 0.99295 192.9025 203.9255 220.46 220.46 104.7185 115.7415 -132.276 115.7415 336.2015 220.46 236.9945 -253.529 236.9945 573.196 258.167 258.167 1-F-OR-132
Will Hayford 41 M-O 193 198 0.62175 584.219 628.311 -650.357 628.311 336.2015 341.713 358.2475 358.2475 986.5585 584.219 628.311 -650.357 628.311 1614.8695 455.431875 459.9861938 1-M-O-198

2015 Midwest Iron Reaping - FP - Kg Results

2015 Midwest Iron Reaping - FP - Lb Results



Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 
(Lb)

Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
Bench

Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Justin Curtis 34 M-OR 365.5 SHW 0.51175 137.5 142.5 -160 142.5 72.924375 72.924375 1-M-OR-SHW
Michael Kotnour 52 M-OR 253.5 275 0.55625 -162.5 162.5 165 165 91.78125 106.9251563 1-M-OR-275
Rodney Wasche 32 M-OC 272 275 0.5473 215 -227.5 -227.5 215 117.6695 117.6695 1-M-OC-275
Will Hayford 41 M-O 193 198 0.62175 152.5 155 162.5 162.5 101.034375 102.0447188 1-M-O-198

Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 
(Lb)

Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
Bench

Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Justin Curtis 34 M-OR 365.5 SHW 0.51175 303.1325 314.1555 -352.736 314.1555 72.924375 72.924375 1-M-OR-SHW
Michael Kotnour 52 M-OR 253.5 275 0.55625 -358.2475 358.2475 363.759 363.759 91.78125 106.9251563 1-M-OR-275
Rodney Wasche 32 M-OC 272 275 0.5473 473.989 -501.5465 -501.5465 473.989 117.6695 117.6695 1-M-OC-275
Will Hayford 41 M-O 193 198 0.62175 336.2015 341.713 358.2475 358.2475 101.034375 102.0447188 1-M-O-198

2015 Midwest Iron Reaping - BP - Kg Results

2015 Midwest Iron Reaping - BP - Lb Results



Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 
(Lb)

Glossbrenner Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift

Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Jessica Lindsley 36 F-OR 213 SHW 0.72545 100 140 -155 140 101.563 101.563 1-F-OR-SHW
Justin Curtis 34 M-OR 365.5 SHW 0.51175 167.5 185 210 210 107.4675 107.4675 1-M-OR-SHW
Michael Weber 57 M-OR 181.5 181 0.6456 180 197.5 -202.5 197.5 127.506 161.677608 1-M-OR-181
Rodney Wasche 32 M-OC 272 275 0.5473 305 -325 -345 305 166.9265 166.9265 1-M-OC-275
Will Hayford 41 M-O 193 198 0.62175 265 285 -295 285 177.19875 178.9707375 1-M-O-198

Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 
(Lb)

Glossbrenner Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift

Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Jessica Lindsley 36 F-OR 213 SHW 0.72545 220.46 308.644 -341.713 308.644 101.563 101.563 1-F-OR-SHW
Justin Curtis 34 M-OR 365.5 SHW 0.51175 369.2705 407.851 462.966 462.966 107.4675 107.4675 1-M-OR-SHW
Michael Weber 57 M-OR 181.5 181 0.6456 396.828 435.4085 -446.4315 435.4085 127.506 161.677608 1-M-OR-181
Rodney Wasche 32 M-OC 272 275 0.5473 672.403 -716.495 -760.587 672.403 166.9265 166.9265 1-M-OC-275
Will Hayford 41 M-O 193 198 0.62175 584.219 628.311 -650.357 628.311 177.19875 178.9707375 1-M-O-198

2015 Midwest Iron Reaping - DL - Kg Results

2015 Midwest Iron Reaping - DL - Lb Results



Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 
(Lb)

Glossbrenne
r Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 

Bench Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift

Push 
Pull 

Total

Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Justin Curtis 34 M-OR 365.5 SHW 0.51175 137.5 142.5 -160 142.5 167.5 185 210 210 352.5 180.391875 180.391875 1-M-OR-SHW
Michael Weber 57 M-OR 181.5 181 0.6456 105 -112.5 -117.5 105 180 197.5 -202.5 197.5 302.5 195.294 247.632792 1-M-OR-181
Rodney Wasche 32 M-OC 272 275 0.5473 215 -227.5 -227.5 215 305 -325 -345 305 520 284.596 284.596 1-M-OC-275

Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 
(Lb)

Glossbrenne
r Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 

Bench Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift

Push 
Pull 

Total

Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Justin Curtis 34 M-OR 365.5 SHW 0.51175 303.1325 314.1555 -352.736 314.1555 369.2705 407.851 462.966 462.966 777.1215 180.391875 180.391875 1-M-OR-SHW
Michael Weber 57 M-OR 181.5 181 0.6456 231.483 -248.0175 -259.0405 231.483 396.828 435.4085 -446.4315 435.4085 666.8915 195.294 247.632792 1-M-OR-181
Rodney Wasche 32 M-OC 272 275 0.5473 473.989 -501.5465 -501.5465 473.989 672.403 -716.495 -760.587 672.403 1146.392 284.596 284.596 1-M-OC-275

2015 Midwest Iron Reaping - PP - Kg Results

2015 Midwest Iron Reaping - PP - Lb Results
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